
Merton Neighbourhood Watch  Monthly crime figures June 2021 

1 
 

Colliers Wood 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

HIGH STREET 
COLLIER'S WOOD 

Suspect unknown by means unknown cut 
lock and stole cycle left secure and 
unattended outside the venue, making off in 
direction unknown. 

01/06/2021 
06:30:00 

01/06/2021 
06:55:00 

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential WATERFALL 
COTTAGES 

Aggravated burglary 02/06/2021 
00:01:00 

02/06/2021 
00:43:00 

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential CLIVE ROAD Location entered by unknown confirmed 
means and property taken 

12/06/2021 
09:00:00 

12/06/2021 
20:30:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of M/V LEWIS ROAD By unknown person(s) using means and 
methods unknown taking victim's motorbike 

17/06/2021 
21:00:00 

18/06/2021 
04:00:00 

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential CHRISTCHURCH 
ROAD 

By unknown suspect taking victim's pedal 
cycle from communal shed 

13/06/2021 
10:00:00 

25/06/2021 
23:00:00 

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential CHRISTCHURCH 
ROAD 

By suspect unknown taking victim's bike 
from the residents' bike store. 

26/06/2021 
12:00:00 

26/06/2021 
23:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V BOUNDARY ROAD By unknown suspect taking the victim's GPS 
from the vehicle. 

01/06/2021 
09:00:00 

02/06/2021 
10:00:00 

 

 

 


