Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures June 2021

Colliers Wood

Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal	HIGH STREET	Suspect unknown by means unknown cut	01/06/2021	01/06/2021
	Cycles	COLLIER'S WOOD	lock and stole cycle left secure and	06:30:00	06:55:00
			unattended outside the venue, making off in		
			direction unknown.		
Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	WATERFALL	Aggravated burglary	02/06/2021	02/06/2021
		COTTAGES		00:01:00	00:43:00
Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	CLIVE ROAD	Location entered by unknown confirmed	12/06/2021	12/06/2021
			means and property taken	09:00:00	20:30:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of M/V	LEWIS ROAD	By unknown person(s) using means and	17/06/2021	18/06/2021
			methods unknown taking victim's motorbike	21:00:00	04:00:00
Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	CHRISTCHURCH	By unknown suspect taking victim's pedal	13/06/2021	25/06/2021
		ROAD	cycle from communal shed	10:00:00	23:00:00
Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	CHRISTCHURCH	By suspect unknown taking victim's bike	26/06/2021	26/06/2021
		ROAD	from the residents' bike store.	12:00:00	23:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	BOUNDARY ROAD	By unknown suspect taking the victim's GPS	01/06/2021	02/06/2021
			from the vehicle.	09:00:00	10:00:00